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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          

               Producer: 1805 KK Productions, Show Date: 06/22/19               

                       Contact: Kelly Kaminski 2816101984                       

               Location: Rim Rock Riding Center, Powell Butte, OR               

             Vegas NBHA 4D Jackpot in KK Run For Vegas-Powell Butte          

                                                                                

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  4025.00, Rider count = 50          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.428, Placings = 16, Pool = $ 1610.00                       

     2D Time = 16.928, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 1207.50                       

     3D Time = 17.428, Placings =  3, Pool = $  805.00                       

     4D Time = 17.928, Placings =  2, Pool = $  402.50                       

                     Not Placed = 15                                         

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.428 $644.00              Michelle Williams on Missin Earl          

                              from North Powder, OR                          

   2nd 16.511 $483.00              Amelia Mathews on Bogies French Frost     

                              from Mesa, WA                                  

   3rd 16.527 $322.00              Lillian Taylor on MM Playjet              

                              from Seabeck, WA                               

   4th 16.531 $161.00              Wylie McHale on MPGottalottasol           

                              from Long Beach, WA                            

   5th 16.534                      MIKO GRUBAUGH on POCO'S LITTLE BOO        

                              from CALDWELL, ID                              

   6th 16.541                      Kennedy Buckner on Lilly                  

                              from Redmond, OR                               

   7th 16.543                      Shanna Hymas on Dancin For My Frosty      

                              from Caldwell, ID                              

   8th 16.564                      Bailie Berry on CSE Golden Dinero         

                              from Kennewuck, WA                             

   9th 16.580                      Harli Houston on Biebers Doc N Oak        

                              from Myrtle Point, OR                          

  10th 16.650                      Mecarte Cook on Money                     

                              from Culver, OR                                

  11th 16.763                      Aysia Turner on DSR Shameless             

                              from Yamhill, OR                               

  12th 16.771                      Emma Hulse on Brazen Advice               

                              from Snohomish, WA                             

  13th 16.776                      Claire Kalafatic on Lena                  

                              from Caldwell, ID                              

  14th 16.798                      Macy Brown on Biankus Sharp Shooter       

                              from Kennewick, WA                             

  15th 16.802                      Bailey Hymas on Dynamite N' Stuff         

                              from Caldwell, ID                              

  16th 16.815                      Kiersten Brockett on Barrels-V8 Poles-Ric 

                              from Star, ID                                  

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.972 $483.00              Casey Mathis on Bueno Badger TR           

                              from Washoe Valley, NV                         

   2nd 16.995 $362.00              Ava Both on JWS Fancy Doll                

                              from Ellensburg, WA                            
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   3rd 16.996 $242.00              Katie Elliott on Colonial                 

                              from Mulino, OR                                

   4th 16.997 $121.00              Emma Hulse on Fives Wilma jean            

                              from Snohomish, WA                             

   5th 17.000                      Bailey Knirk on Winnie                    

                              from Bend, OR                                  

   6th 17.006                      Abigail Gillum on Shake N Jake            

                              from Lemoore, CA                               

   7th 17.062                      Hailey Hallerman on JJ Rebllious Fuel     

                              from Monroe, WA                                

   8th 17.072                      Ashlyn Wade on Ella                       

                              from Falkland, BC                              

   9th 17.079                      Trinity Daily on RHR Iroc N Roll          

                              from Silverdale, WA                            

  10th 17.129                      Maggie Ackley on Seen With Me             

                              from Tulelake, CA                              

  11th 17.180                      Zoey Miller on Fellas Top Gal             

                              from Bend, OR                                  

  12th 17.193                      Casey Mathis on Button Down Cash          

                              from Washoe Valley, NV                         

  13th 17.213                      Isabella King on Tilly                    

                              from Vernon, BC                                

  14th 17.400                      Quincy Ballard on Buddy                   

                              from Eagle Point, OR                           

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.549 $322.00              Rori Fenner on Streakin' Six Shooter      

                              from Lovelock, NV                              

   2nd 17.655 $242.00  190168      BROOKE ALSUP on CHICKADEES HAYDAY         

                              from VENETA, OR                                

   3rd 17.714 $161.00              Addyson Miller on Ima Junior Juno         

                              from Klamath Falls, OR                         

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 17.952 $161.00              Carli Lima on BlackJack                   

                              from Scio, OR                                  

   2nd 18.404 $121.00              Alexis Cunningham on Buddy                

                              from Oregon City, OR                           

N/T    400.000                     Rhea Fenner on Jets All Around Cowboy     

                              from Lovelock, NV                              

N/T    416.617                     Emma Hulse on Ebay                        

                              from Snohomish, WA                             

N/T    416.666                     Kristen Whitehead on El Rubio Dinero      

                              from tillamook, OR                             

N/T    416.744                     Paige Gartner on Taken U Flyn             

                              from Walla Walla, WA                           

N/T    416.952                     Grace Flitner on Frosted Jasmine          

                              from Terrebonne, OR                            

N/T    417.045                     Madisen Dunn on Shivering Miracle         

                              from Sandy, OR                                 
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N/T    417.108                     Violet Shirley on Midnight Peekaboo       

                              from Bend, OR                                  



N/T    417.222                     Carlie Palmer on Maggie                   

                              from Merrill, OR                               

N/T    417.306                     Alexa Davis on Coats Streakin Cash        

                              from Chico, CA                                 

N/T    417.440                     Halee Holman on CSE GRACE OF GOLD         

                              from Hermiston, OR                             

N/T    417.592                     Bella Keating on IBA Blu Doc              

                              from Cottage Grove, OR                         

N/T    417.594                     Tayler Jo Sherman on Whos got cash        

                              from Redmond, OR                               

N/T    417.626                     Michelle Williams on Tye One On RB        

                              from North Powder, OR                          

N/T    417.700                     Chloe Peters on Dependable Injun          

                              from Terrebonne, OR                            

N/T    418.244                     Regan Davis on Kates Scootin Boon         

                              from Chico, CA                                 
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Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 34          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.428, Placings = 24, Pool = $    0.00                       

                     Not Placed = 10                                         

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.428                 Michelle Williams on Missin Earl               

                              from North Powder, OR                          

   2nd 16.511                 Amelia Mathews on Bogies French Frost          

                              from Mesa, WA                                  

   3rd 16.527                 Lillian Taylor on MM Playjet                   

                              from Seabeck, WA                               

   4th 16.531                 Wylie McHale on MPGottalottasol                

                              from Long Beach, WA                            

   5th 16.534                 MIKO GRUBAUGH on POCO'S LITTLE BOO             

                              from CALDWELL, ID                              

   6th 16.541                 Kennedy Buckner on Lilly                       

                              from Redmond, OR                               

   7th 16.543                 Shanna Hymas on Dancin For My Frosty           

                              from Caldwell, ID                              

   8th 16.650                 Mecarte Cook on Money                          

                              from Culver, OR                                

   9th 16.763                 Aysia Turner on DSR Shameless                  

                              from Yamhill, OR                               

  10th 16.771                 Emma Hulse on Brazen Advice                    

                              from Snohomish, WA                             

  11th 16.776                 Claire Kalafatic on Lena                       

                              from Caldwell, ID                              

  12th 16.798                 Macy Brown on Biankus Sharp Shooter            

                              from Kennewick, WA                             

  13th 16.815                 Kiersten Brockett on Barrels-V8 Poles-Ricky    

                              from Star, ID                                  

  14th 16.972                 Casey Mathis on Bueno Badger TR                

                              from Washoe Valley, NV                         

  15th 16.995                 Ava Both on JWS Fancy Doll                     

                              from Ellensburg, WA                            

  16th 16.997                 Emma Hulse on Fives Wilma jean                 



                              from Snohomish, WA                             

  17th 17.000                 Bailey Knirk on Winnie                         

                              from Bend, OR                                  

  18th 17.062                 Hailey Hallerman on JJ Rebllious Fuel          

                              from Monroe, WA                                

  19th 17.079                 Trinity Daily on RHR Iroc N Roll               

                              from Silverdale, WA                            

  20th 17.180                 Zoey Miller on Fellas Top Gal                  

                              from Bend, OR                                  

  21st 17.193                 Casey Mathis on Button Down Cash               

                              from Washoe Valley, NV                         

  22nd 17.213                 Isabella King on Tilly                         

                              from Vernon, BC                                

                                                                                

3:15 PM 06/22/19       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8               Page 2   

                      ACBRA Jr/Sr Result Jackpot in Senior                   

                                                                                

  23rd 17.655                 BROOKE ALSUP on CHICKADEES HAYDAY              

                              from VENETA, OR                                

  24th 17.952                 Carli Lima on BlackJack                        

                              from Scio, OR                                  

N/T    999.999                Grace Flitner on Frosted Jasmine               

                              from Terrebonne, OR                            

N/T    999.999                Regan Davis on Kates Scootin Boon              

                              from Chico, CA                                 

N/T    999.999                Michelle Williams on Tye One On RB             

                              from North Powder, OR                          

N/T    999.999                Paige Gartner on Taken U Flyn                  

                              from Walla Walla, WA                           

N/T    999.999                Gracie Hemphill on Willy                       

                              from BEND, OR                                  

N/T    999.999                Violet Shirley on Midnight Peekaboo            

                              from Bend, OR                                  

N/T    999.999                Kristen Whitehead on El Rubio Dinero           

                              from tillamook, OR                             

N/T    999.999                Halee Holman on CSE GRACE OF GOLD              

                              from Hermiston, OR                             

N/T    999.999                Emma Hulse on Ebay                             

                              from Snohomish, WA                             

N/T    999.999                Alexa Davis on Coats Streakin Cash             

                              from Chico, CA                                 
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                      ACBRA Jr/Sr Result Jackpot in Junior                   

                                                                                

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 17          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.564, Placings = 11, Pool = $    0.00                       

                     Not Placed = 6                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.564                 Bailie Berry on CSE Golden Dinero              

                              from Kennewuck, WA                             

   2nd 16.580                 Harli Houston on Biebers Doc N Oak             

                              from Myrtle Point, OR                          

   3rd 16.802                 Bailey Hymas on Dynamite N' Stuff              

                              from Caldwell, ID                              



   4th 16.996                 Katie Elliott on Colonial                      

                              from Mulino, OR                                

   5th 17.006                 Abigail Gillum on Shake N Jake                 

                              from Lemoore, CA                               

   6th 17.072                 Ashlyn Wade on Ella                            

                              from Falkland, BC                              

   7th 17.129                 Maggie Ackley on Seen With Me                  

                              from Tulelake, CA                              

   8th 17.400                 Quincy Ballard on Buddy                        

                              from Eagle Point, OR                           

   9th 17.549                 Rori Fenner on Streakin' Six Shooter           

                              from Lovelock, NV                              

  10th 17.714                 Addyson Miller on Ima Junior Juno              

                              from Klamath Falls, OR                         

  11th 18.404                 Alexis Cunningham on Buddy                     

                              from Oregon City, OR                           

N/T    999.999                Chloe Peters on Dependable Injun               

                              from Terrebonne, OR                            

N/T    999.999                Madisen Dunn on Shivering Miracle              

                              from Sandy, OR                                 

N/T    999.999                Bella Keating on IBA Blu Doc                   

                              from Cottage Grove, OR                         

N/T    999.999                Rhea Fenner on Jets All Around Cowboy          

                              from Lovelock, NV                              

N/T    999.999                Tayler Jo Sherman on Whos got cash             

                              from Redmond, OR                               

N/T    999.999                Carlie Palmer on Maggie                        

                              from Merrill, OR                

 


